

WIRE TRANSFER REQUEST FORM

- 1 Please complete this form and send to the Pauahi Foundation at giving@pauahi.org
- 2 Please send a copy of the completed form to your banker or financial advisor.
- 3 If you have any questions please contact Jeannin Jeremiah at jejeremi@ksbe.edu

Please use this form as authorization to transfer funds from my account to Pauahi Foundation's account at First Hawaiian Bank.

Hawaiian Bank.							
WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION		Date					
Donor's Bank or Financial Advisor Name							
Phone		Email					
DONOR INFORMATION							
First Name	Middle	Name		Last Name			
Address			City		State	Zip	
Phone Number Home	Phone Number Mobile						
Email							
☐ Share Gift Credit with my Spouse ☐ Keep My Gift Anonymous							
Spouse First Name Middle		Name		Last Name			
GIFT AMOUNT:							
TRANSFERRING BANK							
Name	Date of Transfer						
GIFT INFORMATION: Tell us how to best use your gift.							
KS Programs and Initiatives Named Endowment Scholarship Fund (\$25,000 min.)							
Excellence in Education College & Career Mālama 'Āina							
Other							
PAUAHI FOUNDATION WIRE TRANSFER INFORMATION							
Ke Ali'i Pauahi Foundation DBA Pauahi Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization (Tax ID #94-3263044) and your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowable by law.							